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What’s happening in Term Four:

December 5" Thursday Grades 2/3/4/5/6 Campers Return
6" Friday NO SCHOOL GRADES 2/3/4/5/6
10" Tuesday Biggies Environment Day

11" Wednesday Kinder/Prep 1 Environment Day
11" Wednesday  Garden Market @ 3pm

13" Friday Music Concert — starts at 2pm
16" Monday Leavers Day
18" Wednesday = Whole School Barbeque and Games (PM)
19" Thursday LAST DAY TERM 4 — PHEW!
February 4" Tuesday FIRST DAY TERM 1 -2014 (Prep — Grade 6)

Sheep Manure: There is still lots of sheep manure available for sale. Contact Lesley Gardner if you would
like some. Thanks

Orana Camp: Thank you to all the parents who contributed to hampers which were given to Michelle and
Steph after camp. A lovely gesture!

From Margie: Dear parents, thank you for the goodies that you sent me in appreciation for attending the
Littlies camp. | had a lovely day and it was good to meet up with all the children. Regards Margie

Left over from Fair Day: | have in the staff resource room, a few water pistols left over from the water fight
at the fair. If they are not claimed by the end of term, they will be sent to the op shop. See Annette if you
think one of them may belong to your child. Thanks.

Term Dates for 2014: There have been a few queries about the term dates for next year. Here they are
listed for Prep — Grade 6. Kinder families for next year will be notified when their children will start.

Term 1: Tues 4 Feb — Thurs 17 April
Term 2: Tues 6 May — Fri 4 July

Term 3: Tues 22 Jul — Fri 26 Sep
Term 4: Tues 14 Oct — Thurs 11 Dec

What’s On:

Attachments:
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